
Mon-Fri Saturday*
GRAVE FEES: GRAVE OPENINGS:
     - Upright Monument Area Grave 4,700$      - Adult Box (over 3 1/2 feet) 2,300$    2,800$  
     - Flush Marker Area 3,600$      - Child Box (up to 3 1/2 feet) 720$       900$     

  - 2nd Burial (same time & grave) 600$       750$     
  Special Sections:   - Stillborn 100$       100$     
     - Sections 24 and 28 (Special Areas) 5,100$       6,200$    6,800$      - Cremated Remains Burial (vault included) 1,100$    1,300$  
     - Section 17 4,500$       4,700$      - 2nd Cremated Remains (same time) 550$       660$     
     - Special Family Plots (Per Grave) 5,100$       ENTOMBMENTS:

  - Crypt or Vault 1,200$    1,600$  
  - Cremation Niche 700$       900$     
  - Cremation Niche 2nd urn (same time) 350$       450$     
Canopy 280$       390$     
Mass in Chapel 400$       400$     

*Apply overtime fee after 12 noon ($200 per hour), after 1 PM $350 minimum.

FAMILY MAUSOLEUM SITE FEES: Adult Child Cremated
 - Site costs per square foot 255$       Box Box Remains
 - Endowment care (housekeeping) INTERMENT OF AN INDIGENT 490$       160$     250$     
    per cubic foot measured from the exterior 47$           - Stillborn N/A No charge No charge
 - Excludes plantings and planting maintenance. NON TITLE GRAVES (For indigents only)   No charge for non-title grave
 - Foundation fee (Please call for quote.)   Indigent interment fees apply
COMMUNITY MAUSOLEUM CRYPT FEES Fees under separate cover.
REPLACEMENT OF: Payment plans available for crypts.
 - Single crypt cover     $1,000 - $1,500 Adult Child Cremated
 - Single niche cover     $1,000 - $1,500 Box Box Remains
 - Side by side crypt cover     $1,200 - $1,600 DISINTERMENT (Mon thru Fri only) 3,300$    1,700$  1,100$  
 - Inscription 175$         Re-interment at Gate of Heaven Cemetery 2,300$    720$     1,100$  
Liner 800$       

DISENTOMBMENT (Mon thru Fri only) 2,300$    2,300$  700$     
  Re-entombment at Gate of Heaven Cemetery 1,200$    1,200$  700$     

  - Foundation fees (2-foot width) 900$       ADDITIONAL LABOR: (Mon thru Fri only)
  - Flush Marker (without foundation) Setting Fee 900$         Raising and lowering within open grave 1,200$    500$     N/A

INSCRIPTION/MONUMENT WORK PERMIT 125$       DISPOSAL OF BURIAL BOXES: 490$       250$     N/A

DUPLICATE DEED 125$       INTERMENT LIST: First Name…..$120; each additional name $10
TRANSFER 125$       GRAVE DEPTH TEST: One Grave…..$90; each additional grave $40
AFFIDAVIT (Each) 125$       RECORDING FEE 140$       

DISINTERMENT AND ADDITIONAL LABOR FEES

FOUNDATION AND MONUMENT PERMIT FEES

OTHER SERVICE FEES 

TRUSTEES OF ST. PATRICK'S CATHEDRAL

CEMETERY FEES EFFECTIVE March 1, 2021
Telephone No. (914) 769-3672                                             GATE OF HEAVEN CEMETERY                                             Fax No. (914) 769-3928
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